ADATA HD710 Waterproof / Dustproof / Shock-Resistant USB 3.0 External Hard Drive
The HD710 external hard drive has arrived, providing mobile, rapid, and dependable data access in a rugged and
sporty package. The housing is comprised of a unique silicone material, and the drive incorporates military-grade
shock resistant and waterproof / dustproof (IP68) construction with an ultra-fast USB 3.0 interface. Its lively outlook
and dynamic design match the requirements and style of sports and outdoor enthusiasts, with color options
including blue, yellow, and black.
IP68 Water and Dust Resistant
The HD710 has passed the stringent IP68 test (*the

protection!
Features
Ordering Information
● Ruggedized & Sporty Design   Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● Passes the strictest IP68 test for excellent  500GB AHD710-500GU3-CBK 4713435794302
waterproof and dustproof protection 1TB AHD710-1TU3-CBK 4713435794326
● Passes MIL-STD-810G military-grade  2TB AHD710-2TU3-CBK  4713435799741
shock-resistant test 500GB  AHD710-500GU3-CBL 4713435794333
● Triple-layer construction with elastic silicone 1TB AHD710-1TU3-CBL  4713435794357
  material for great shock absorption 2TB AHD710-2TU3-CBL  4712366960411
● Huge storage capacities: 500GB / 1TB / 2TB 500GB AHD710-500GU3-CYL 4713435794364
● Wrap-around USB cable design for a perfect 1TB AHD710-1TU3-CYL 4713435794388
  storage solution 2TB AHD710-2TU3-CYL 4712366960404
Specifications
● Capacity: 500GB / 1TB / 2TB
● Color: Black / Blue / Yellow
● Dimensions (L x W x H):